Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jamie Carey - (864420) - Maidstone SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

111.15
111.97
2.1
112.32
114.49
114.82
114.90
:116.14
:117.02
:117.54
117.95
:18.49
:118.64
:119.39
:20.44
:20.61
21.74
22.10
122.49
:23.65
:24.38
:28.43
129.54
:32.73

WA Pts

302
292
290
288
263
260
259
247
238
233
230
225
224
217
209
208
199
197
194
186
181
157
151
136

Round

-

m I I I m m I !

I T m I

Date

14/09/18
15/10/16
15/10/16
15/09/16
01/10/16
17/09/15
09/05/15
29/11/15
29/03/15
09/05/15
03/10/15
18/10/14
23/09/14
11/10/14
08/11/14
03/01/15
30/11/14
12/04/14
13/12/14
05/07/14
12/04/14
24/11113
24/09/13
19/10/13

Meet

Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2018

Medway ASA Championships 2016
Medway ASA Championships 2016
Maidstone Club Championships 2016
Maidstone Club Championships 2016
Maidstone Club Championships
Medway ASA Championships 2015
Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015
City of Canterbury Spring Open Meet
Medway ASA Championships 2015
Maidstone Club Championships
Maidstone Club Championships
Maidstone Club Championships
National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
NASLS2014 Round 2

Bexley Short Course Open Meet
Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014
Medway ASA Championships 2014
NASL Round 3

Herne Bay Summer Gala

Medway ASA Championships 2014
Maidstone L3 Open Meet

Maidstone Club Championships 2013

Maidstone Club Championships 2013

Venue

Maidstone
Gillingham
Gillingham
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Gillingham
Maidstone
Canterbury
Gillingham
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Crawley
Maidstone
Bexleyheath
Maidstone
Gillingham
Maidstone
Canterbury
Gillingham
Maidstone
Maidstone

Maidstone

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 4
4
4
3
Maidstone SC 3
4
4
4
4
Maidstone SC 3
Maidstone SC 3
3
3
Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 3
Maidstone SC 3
Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 3
Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
1:11.15
1:12.11

1:11.97

114.49

112.32

116.14

117.95

114.82

114.90

:117.54
1:17.02
1:20.61
1:22.49
1:21.74
1:20.44
1:18.49
1:19.39
1:18.64
1:23.65
1:24.38
1:22.10
1:28.43
1:32.73

1:29.54

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

302
290
292
263
288
247
230
260
259
233
238
208
194
199
209
225
217
224
186
181
197
157
136
151

Round

H

m I m I I

T

I =m I =

m I I

I

Date

14/09/18
15/10/16
15/10/16
01/10/16
15/09/16
29/11/15
03/10/15
17/09/15
09/05/15
09/05/15
29/03/15
03/01/15
13/12/14
30/11/14
08/11/14
18/10/14
11/10/14
23/09/14
05/07/14
12/04/14
12/04/14
24/11113
19/10/13
24/09/13

Meet

Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2018
Medway ASA Championships 2016
Medway ASA Championships 2016
Maidstone Club Championships 2016
Maidstone Club Championships 2016
Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015
Maidstone Club Championships
Maidstone Club Championships

Medway ASA Championships 2015
Medway ASA Championships 2015

City of Canterbury Spring Open Meet
Bexley Short Course Open Meet

NASL Round 3

Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014
NASLS2014 Round 2

Maidstone Club Championships

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
Maidstone Club Championships

Herne Bay Summer Gala

Medway ASA Championships 2014
Medway ASA Championships 2014
Maidstone L3 Open Meet

Maidstone Club Championships 2013

Maidstone Club Championships 2013

Venue

Maidstone
Gillingham
Gillingham
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Gillingham
Gillingham
Canterbury
Bexleyheath
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Crawley
Maidstone
Canterbury
Gillingham
Gillingham
Maidstone
Maidstone

Maidstone

Club Swam Under

Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC

Page 2/2
Level

4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



