Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jamie Carey - (864420) - Maidstone SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

1:11.15				Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	302	Н	14/09/18	Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2018	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
1:11.97	292	Н	15/10/16	Medway ASA Championships 2016	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	4
1:12.11	290	F	15/10/16	Medway ASA Championships 2016	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	4
1:12.32	288	Н	15/09/16	Maidstone Club Championships 2016	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
1:14.49	263	F	01/10/16	Maidstone Club Championships 2016	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
1:14.82	260	Н	17/09/15	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4
1:14.90	259	F	09/05/15	Medway ASA Championships 2015	Gillingham		4
1:16.14	247	Н	29/11/15	Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015	Maidstone		3
1:17.02	238	F	29/03/15	City of Canterbury Spring Open Meet	Canterbury	Maidstone SC	3
1:17.54	233	Н	09/05/15	Medway ASA Championships 2015	Gillingham		4
1:17.95	230	F	03/10/15	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4
1:18.49	225	F	18/10/14	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4
1:18.64	224	Н	23/09/14	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4
1:19.39	217	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1	Crawley	Maidstone SC	3
1:20.44	209	F	08/11/14	NASLS2014 Round 2	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	3
1:20.61	208	Н	03/01/15	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath		3
1:21.74	199	Н	30/11/14	Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014	Maidstone		3
1:22.10	197	Н	12/04/14	Medway ASA Championships 2014	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	4
1:22.49	194	F	13/12/14	NASL Round 3	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	3
1:23.65	186	Н	05/07/14	Herne Bay Summer Gala	Canterbury	Maidstone SC	3
1:24.38	181	F	12/04/14	Medway ASA Championships 2014	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	4
1:28.43	157	Н	24/11/13	Maidstone L3 Open Meet	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	3
1:29.54	151	Н	24/09/13	Maidstone Club Championships 2013	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
1:32.73	136	F	19/10/13	Maidstone Club Championships 2013	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Page 2 / 2 Level
1:11.15	302	Н	14/09/18	Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2018	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
1:12.11	290	F	15/10/16	Medway ASA Championships 2016	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	4
1:11.97	292	Н	15/10/16	Medway ASA Championships 2016	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	4
1:14.49	263	F	01/10/16	Maidstone Club Championships 2016	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
1:12.32	288	Н	15/09/16	Maidstone Club Championships 2016	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
1:16.14	247	Н	29/11/15	Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015	Maidstone		3
1:17.95	230	F	03/10/15	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4
1:14.82	260	Н	17/09/15	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4
1:14.90	259	F	09/05/15	Medway ASA Championships 2015	Gillingham		4
1:17.54	233	Н	09/05/15	Medway ASA Championships 2015	Gillingham		4
1:17.02	238	F	29/03/15	City of Canterbury Spring Open Meet	Canterbury	Maidstone SC	3
1:20.61	208	Н	03/01/15	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath		3
1:22.49	194	F	13/12/14	NASL Round 3	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	3
1:21.74	199	Н	30/11/14	Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014	Maidstone		3
1:20.44	209	F	08/11/14	NASLS2014 Round 2	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	3
1:18.49	225	F	18/10/14	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4
1:19.39	217	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1	Crawley	Maidstone SC	3
1:18.64	224	Н	23/09/14	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4
1:23.65	186	Н	05/07/14	Herne Bay Summer Gala	Canterbury	Maidstone SC	3
1:24.38	181	F	12/04/14	Medway ASA Championships 2014	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	4
1:22.10	197	Н	12/04/14	Medway ASA Championships 2014	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	4
1:28.43	157	Н	24/11/13	Maidstone L3 Open Meet	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	3
1:32.73	136	F	19/10/13	Maidstone Club Championships 2013	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
1:29.54	151	Н	24/09/13	Maidstone Club Championships 2013	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS